Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (347)

Route #: 347

Driver: Bus #:

RT-347 INDIAN CRK ES READ & LIT CAMP(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:48 AM  COUNTRYSIDE E ,30083 & OLD COUNTRYSIDE CIR ,30083 2 2
06:51 AM  CHERIE GLEN TRL, 30083 & HUNTERS GLEN DR, 30083 2 4
06:53 AM  BRAMWELL LA, 30083 & HAMBRICK RD, 30083 2 6
06:56 AM 1101 HAMBRICK RD, 30083 2 8
06:57 AM  HAMBRICK RD, 30083 & EXECUTIVE DR, 30083 2 10
07:01 AM  HAMBRICK RD, 30083 & ELEGANCE DR, 30083 2 12
07:06 AM  OAKWOODS CT, 30083 & RAYS RD, 30083 2 14
07:11 AM 3800 BROCKETT TRL, 30021 @ SPRINGDALE GLEN APTS (ENTRANCE) 2 16
07:14 AM  MIRADOR AT IDLEWOOD (BACK) LAGUNA CIR ,30021 MALAGA CT 1 17
07:20 AM  MELROSE DR, 30021 & NIELSEN DR, 30021 2 19
07:24 AM  ABINGDON DR ,30083 & DUNSTAN LA ,30083 1 20
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 230.8L2

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 14/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (348)

Route #: 348

Driver: Bus #:

RT-348 INDIAN CRK ES READ & LIT CAMP(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:33 AM 4282 E PONCE DE LEON AVE, 30021 @ CARRIAGE OAKS APTS Il 1 1
06:37 AM 4352 E PONCE DE LEON AVE, 30021 @ CARRIAGE OAKS APTS | &I 1 2
06:40 AM 4133 CHURCH ST, 30021 ENGLISH OAKS APTS 1 3
06:41 AM 4159 CHURCH ST, 30021 1 4
06:41 AM  E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30021 & WETHERBURN DR @ WILD CREEK APTS 4 8
06:46 AM 1204 BROCKETT RD, 30021 @ BIRCH RUN/BROCKETT PL/PRESCOTT RDG 4 12
06:52 AM  RAYS RD,30083 & OAKWOODS CT ,30083 1 13
06:57 AM 1108 MONTREAL RD ,30021 RESERVE AT TWIN OAKS APTS. 2 15
06:58 AM 1078 NOBLE VINES DR, 30021 2 17
07:04 AM 1086 MONTREAL RD ,30021 CEDAR PINE APTS 1 18
07:06 AM 3519 W HILL ST, 30021 @ CLARKSTON TOWNHOMES 1 19
07:08 AM 3890 E PONCE DE LEON AVE HIGHLAND VILLAGE (MAILBOX) 1 20
07:12 AM 774 NORTHERN AVE ,30021 NORTHERN PINES APTS 2 22
07:14 AM 3681 N DECATUR RD ,30032 PAVILLION POINTE APTS 1 23
07:17 AM 4647 MEMORIAL DR, 30032 2 25
07:19 AM 4949 MEMORIAL DR ,30083 SPRING CHASE APTS (PICKUP @ MAILBOX) 4 29
07:24 AM 5400 MEMORIAL DR ,30083 @ LINDEN RIDGE APTS ENTRANCE 4 33
07:26 AM  MEMORIAL SHUTTLE (TRANSFER) 1 34
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I I R I I O I I R R I R R I R R I O T

End of Run: 230.8L3

EE R I S I I O I R O I I I R I S I O I I R R I R R R O R I R T

06/ 14/ 2024 Page 2



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (349)

Route #: 349

Driver: Bus #:

RT-349 INDIAN CRK ES READ & LIT CAMP(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:45 AM  HALWICK WY, 30083 & ROUSAY CT, 30083 1 1
06:47 AM 4656 ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30083 1 2
06:49 AM  ALLGOOD RD, 30083 & RANGER RD, 30083 1 3
06:50 AM  ALLGOOD RD, 30083 & WOODCREST MANOR DR, 30083 1 4
06:55 AM S RAYS RD & RUE ST. GERMAIN, 30083 1 5
06:56 AM  RUE ANDELEYS ,30083 & RUE ANTOINETTE ,30083 2 7
06:59 AM 4381 VILLAGE SQUARE LA, 30083 2 9
07:02AM  HAMBRICK RD, 30083 & ASHLEY CREEK CIR, 30083 1 10
07:02 AM  ASHLEY PL, 30083 & HAMBRICK RD, 30083 1 11
07:07 AM  VILLAGE SQ DR ,30083 & BERESFORD (N) CLIFTON GLN 1 12
07:08 AM  HAMBRICK RD ,30083 & OLD FRNT ST PARC 500 APT 2 14
07:10 AM 497 RAYS RD, 30083 1 15
07:19 AM  VALLEY BROOK RD, 30033 & VALLEY BROOK CRSG, 30033 1 16
07:24 AM  MCLENDON DR, 30033 & BROOK DR, 30033 1 17
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 230.8L4

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 14/ 2024 Page 3



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (350)

Route #: 350

Driver: Bus #:

RT-350 INDIAN CRK ES READ & LIT CAMP(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:53 AM  DURHAM PARK RD, 30083 & DURHAM CRSG, 30083 2 2
06:55 AM W WOOD PATH, 30083 & N WOOD PATH DR, 30083 1 3
06:57 AM  INDIAN MANOR CT, 30083 & INDIAN MANOR DR, 30083 1 4
07:03 AM  JOHN ALDEN RD ,30083 & WETHERBORN PL ,30083 1 5
07:06 AM  DURHAM CIR, 30083 & ROWLAND RD, 30083 1 6
07:11 AM  AUTUMN HILL DR, 30083 & MANNBROOK DR, 30083 1 7
07:15AM  TO LANICT, 30083 & TO LANI FARM RD, 30083 1 8
07:18 AM  GRANITE SPRINGS LA ,30083 & S HOPE SPRINGS ,30083 1 9
07:25 AM 4949 MEMORIAL DR ,30083 SPRING CHASE APTS 1 10
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 230.8L5

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 14/ 2024 Page 4



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (351)

Route #: 351

Driver: Bus #:

RT-351 INDIAN CRK ES READ & LIT CAMP(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:41 AM  ORCHARD CT, 30083 & ORCHARD DR, 30083 2 2
06:43 AM  OHERN CT ,30088 & OREILLY LA ,30088 1 3
06:49 AM CANDLEWOOD DR ,30088 & CANDLEWOOD LA ,30088 3 6
06:52 AM  OAKSIDE DR ,30088 & MAPLECLIFF DR ,30088 2 8
06:53 AM  BARBASHELA DR, 30088 & MOUNTAIN VALLEY DR, 30088 1 9
06:54 AM  SHEPPARD RD, 30083 & OWENS MILL TRL, 30083 1 10
06:57 AM  SAN MARCOS WAY ,30083 & SAN MIGUEL DR ,30083 1 11
06:59 AM ROCKBOROUGH TRL ,30083 & 5294 ROCKBOROUGH TRL ,30083 3 14
07:00 AM ROCKBOROUGH DR ,30083 & W ROCKBOROUGH CT ,30083 2 16
07:04 AM  ELPRADO CT, 30083 & SAN MIGUEL DR, 30083 1 17
07:08 AM  RIDGE AV, 30083 & OAKRIDGE DR, 30083 2 19
07:13 AM 6355 MEMORIAL DR ,30083 (WILLOW LAKE FRONT ENT) 3 22
07:18 AM  KENILWORTH CIR, 30083 & KENILWORTH CIR, 30083 1 23
07:23 AM 5781 MEMORIAL DR ,30083 HAVERLY CREEK APTS 1 24
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 230.8L6

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 14/ 2024 Page 5



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (352)

Route #: 352

Driver: Bus #:

RT-352 INDIAN CRK ES READ & LIT CAMP(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

06:35 AM  JULIETTE RD, 30083 & STONE MILL TRC, 30083 3 3
06:43 AM  JULIETTE RD, 30083 & STONE MILL WY, 30083

06:50 AM N HAIRSTON RD ,30083 & CLARION PASS ,30083

06:53 AM N HAIRSTON RD, 30083 & SUMMIT LAKE DR, 30083

06:54 AM STONEGATE INDUSTRIAL BLVD ,30083 & INVERNESS DR ,30083
06:58 AM 1401 N HAIRSTON RD @ MOUNTAIN LAKE APTS

07:03 AM N HAIRSTON RD ,30083 & HAIRSTON PK SQ TOWNHOMES
07:09AM  ARDWICK DR, 30083 & TOWSON LA, 30083

07:12 AM N HAIRSTON RD, 30083 & CHATFIELD DR, 30083

07:16 AM 6355 MEMORIAL DR, 30083 @ WILLOW LAKE APTS

07:21 AM 4719 CENTRAL DR, 30083

07:30 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 230.8L7

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

PR R R RNOR R R
'—\
w

06/ 14/ 2024 Page 6



